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MEHC Cost of Capital: Staff Recommendation Docket No. UE-050684








Weighted
pre-tax
Sources:

Ratio

Cost %
   cost %
cost %

LT Debt

51.3%

 6.427

   3.30

3,30
ST Debt

  4.0%
 
 3.320

     .13

  .13
Preferred

  1.2% 
 
 6.590

   0.08

  .12
Common

 43.5%
 
 8.950

   3.89

5.98
100.00%

 
   7.40

9.53
Weighted cost of debt



   3.43
MECH Double leverage calculation with Pacific purchase included







Weighted
pre-tax
Sources:

Ratio

Cost %
   cost %
cost %


LT Debt

51.3%

 6.427

   3.30

3.30
MEHC Double
Leverage

30.0%

 6.000

    1.80

1.80
ST Debt

  4.0%
 
 3.320

    0.13

0.13
Preferred

  1.2% 
 
 6.590

    0.08

0.12
Common

 13.5%

 8.950

    1.21

1.86
100.00%

 
     6.52
7.21
Weighted cost of debt



     5.23
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